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DATE CHAPTER LOCATION EVENT 

Saturday, 30 Oct 2021 Snowflake #153 Colorado Springs Official Visit 

Friday, 19 Nov 2021 Cañon City #21 Cañon City Official Visit 

Saturday 20 Nov 2021 Pueblo #7 Pueblo Official Visit 

Friday, 7 Jan 2022 Collins #26 Ft Collins Official Visit 

Saturday 8 Jan 2022 Garden City #3 Greeley Official Visit 

Saturday 22 Jan 2022 Centennial #58 Colorado Springs Official Visit 

Thursday, 27 Jan 2022 Manzanita #85 Littleton Official Visit 

Friday, 28 Jan 2022 Oriental #98 Denver Official Visit 

Saturday, 29 Jan 2022 Heritage #154 Denver Official Visit 

Friday, 18 Feb 2022 Areme #124 Denver Official Visit 

Saturday, 19 Feb 2022 Mt Zion #133 Golden Official Visit 

Friday, 11 Mar 2022 Trinidad #1 Trinidad OV - CO/NM Exchange 

Saturday, 12 Mar 2022 Queen Esther #1 Raton, NM OV - NM/CO Exchange 

Saturday, 19 Mar 2022 Sierra Blanca #43 Alamosa Official Visit 

Friday, 25 Mar 2021 Metro #157 Denver Official Visit 

Saturday, 26 Mar 2022 Fountain Valley #155 Fountain Official Visit 

Friday, 1 Apr 2022 Waunita #37 Gunnison Official Visit 

Saturday, 2 Apr 2022 Bethlehem #56 Monte Vista Official Visit 

Friday, 8 Apr 2022 Hope #122 Bennett Official Visit 

Saturday, 9 Apr 2022 Loyalty #145 Westminster Official Visit 

Saturday, 7 May 2022 Excelsior #66 Lafayette Official Visit 

Friday, 13 May 2022 LaPlata #83 Durango Official Visit 

Saturday, 14 May 2022 Peace & Harmony #158 Pagosa Springs Official Visit 

Friday, 20 May 2022 Edith #61 Yampa Official Visit 

Saturday, 21 May 2022 Colorado #2 Leadville Official Visit 

Friday, 10 June 2022 Sunshine #53 Grand Junction Official Visit 

Saturday, 11 June 2022 Silver Star #40 Montrose 
OV/Keith's 
Homecoming 

Saturday, 18 June 2022 Dawn #125 Aurora 
OV/Cheryl's 
Homecoming 

Indicates Grand Family Chapter 
Tuesday – Monday, April 19 - 25, 2022 = Trip 
Friday – Sunday, April 29 - May 1, 2022 = 4 Corners Happening, ARIZONA 


